DATE

6/3/2025

6/4/2025

6/5/2025

6/24/2025

6/25/2025

NAME

CHESIK, KRISTOPHER
GRAY, LISA

HEERA, NEELAM
HURLOCK, JASON
JOHNSON, JAMES
MAHONEY, SHERYL - CANCELLED
BOGENSCHUTZ, SHANE
CANNON, DOUGLAS
ELLIS, CAROLYN
SHERMAN, RODNEY
WILLS, BRIAN

COLLINS, BARRY
CORNELIOUS, CRYSTAL-CANCELLED
DAVIS, PHILIP
GILLESPIE, DEBRA
MASHBURN, SHERRY
WAGGONER, STEPHANIE
BAZAN, GILBERT
BLEDSOE, SHARON
FINCANNON, MATTHEW
RANDALL, JACOB
TREXLER, ALEXIS
WAFER,XZAEVIA
DONALDSON, SUSAN
GUY, MICHAEL

MACE, BRENDA

REEVES, CHARLES

STITT, KELLI
TREADWELL, CHERYL
WILLIAMS, PORTIA

ADDRESS

5915 S DELMAR RD, MARION
825 E SOUTH F ST, GAS CITY
1327&1327 1/2 W EUCLID AV, MARIOI
5371 E 300S, MARION

2601 S WASHINTON ST, MARION
3563 E 100S, MARION

219 S PENN ST, FAIRMOUNT
707 E BOND AVE, MARION

624 S GALLATIN ST, MARION
2209 S NEBRASKA ST, MARION
2002 E MONROE PK, MARION
102 W 8TH ST, MATTHEWS

523 NANCY DR, SWEETSER

3127 S WASHINGTON ST, MARION
1002 E 28TH ST, MARION

816 E BOND AVE, MARION

102 E 7TH ST, JONESBORO

817 W SPENCER AV, MARION
416 S RACE ST, MARION

8897 E NOOS, MARION

1813 BRANDON AV,MARION
110 W NORTH A ST, GAS CITY
920 W 6TH ST, MARION

3885 E 200S, MARION

2106 W 8TH ST, MARION

4480 N 100E, MARION

3855 S 1100E, UPLAND

8214 S 300W

1648 MASON BLVD, MARION
3440 S SELBY, MARION

JUDGMENT

$81,848.70
$143,537.54
$59,233.70
$126,985.63
$26,926.80
$34,549.88
$68,507.63
$32,954.55
$41,862.86
$78,309.57
$93,455.61
$85,912.88
$173,845.75
$31,864.55
$53,535.42
$35,936.69
$102,356.42
$53,003.86
$59,281.28
$177,285.84
$84,395.50
$94,819.22
$145,870.96
$84,190.16
$63,438.52
$117,231.27
$87,330.56
$25,910.53
$101,780.36
$45,971.69









